
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 6P 3M 1P M2/2/2B. Wakem 498136 10/0238

 2 TALK ABOUT KATIE Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 7M 3P 4Y M2/2/1W. Wakem 498142 15/0212

 3 DANCE Weighted points score GUN, 10/02/2022, R8, P (FEL)P 3P 7P M2/2/2J. Bush 498351 12/0205

 4 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 5Y 3P 5P M3/2R. Hoare 495175 5/0103

 5 KARTER'S POTION 3 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 5Y M3/2D. Howarth 507280 1/092

 6 BANOFFEE DREAM 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4Y (FEL)Y M3/2B. Phillips 498354 3/081

 7 MY GIRL MORGAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/03/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6P M3/2B. Phillips 498350 6/076

 8 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P M3/2F. Sills 491887 8/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMMY JOE Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Craig 530611 9/4288

 2 DAVETTE'S DIVA Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2K. Sills 527334 7/4225

 3 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Noad 526511 8/6270

 4 MISS SEQUENCE Last start winner MAT, 27/12/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Sultana 540773 1/0152

 5 BEST OF ALICE Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 1/0136

 6 IRONDALE GENESIS Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/0116

 7 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 5/4210

 8 ARROGANT SUZY Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1201

 9 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/2H. Munn 536368 4/2188

 10 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 11 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4146

 12 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1125

 13 ARROGANT SALLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 543615 1/0105

 14 TURBO WORM Last start Provincial winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Bush 544707 4/2270

 15 LITTLE WILMA Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 1Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0152

 16 CASH MAGIC Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/1N. Hand 543146 6/4134

 17 BANOFFEE DREAM 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 31/03/2022, R6, P 6Y 4Y (FEL)Y 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/081

 18 TYPHOON NELLIE Dropping in grade GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1K. Sills 529808 8/5189

 19 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2G. Muller 538005 3/2201

 20 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/3M. Taylor 536519 5/1180

 21 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2168

 22 DEADLY REDEEMER Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 547418 3/2156

 23 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 7P 2Y 3Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0150

 24 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/1123

 25 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1122

 26 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3Y 4Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1114

 27 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537221 4/0104

 28 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 29 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 30 MAKE MINE PORT Weighted points score IPS, 21/01/2022, R5, 3 7P 1P 5/4A. Memorey 538642 1/096

 31 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/089

 33 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/082

 34 ONE DAY SOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Burns 532564 1/078

 35 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/076

 36 MY GIRL MORGAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/03/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/376

 37 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 508586 3/261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /
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 1 MAGIC JANET Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Noad 548499 3/2264

 2 LIGHTNING ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/1R. Tyler 544093 4/3207

 3 LARSON'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3B. Allen 541866 2/1195

 4 SUPREME SHINE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 546811 2/1188

 5 ARROGANT GARTH Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 543612 1/0186

 6 RUTLAND BELLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/3M. Ruttley 542938 4/1177

 7 TYPHOON TONY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/2K. Sills 529810 4/2162

 8 MULBERRY MAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4E. Borg 544700 1/0150

 9 BONNIE GOLD Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2144

 10 LILY THE SAINT Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/3M. Mabbott 544351 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MISS SEQUENCE Last start winner MAT, 27/12/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Sultana 540773 1/0152

 2 BEST OF ALICE Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 550566 1/0136

 3 IRONDALE GENESIS Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/0116

 4 DEATH VALLEY Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1T. Trappett 531637 5/4210

 5 ARROGANT SUZY Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 3/1201

 6 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/2H. Munn 536368 4/2188

 7 DUKER'S DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 8 SKETCHY ZARA Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2022, R6, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/1C. Burns 525623 6/4146

 9 DUKER'S CHIEF 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3J. Chandler 541383 2/1125

 10 ARROGANT SALLY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 543615 1/0105

 11 TURBO WORM Last start Provincial winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Bush 544707 4/2270

 12 LITTLE WILMA Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R1, Y 1Y 4Y 1Y 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0152

 13 CASH MAGIC Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R9, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/1N. Hand 543146 6/4134

 14 BANOFFEE DREAM 1 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 31/03/2022, R6, P 6Y 4Y (FEL)Y 5/4B. Phillips 498354 3/081

 15 TYPHOON NELLIE Dropping in grade GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1K. Sills 529808 8/5189

 16 MOON SHINE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2G. Muller 538005 3/2201

 17 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 6P 5/3M. Taylor 536519 5/1180

 18 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2168

 19 DEADLY REDEEMER Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 547418 3/2156

 20 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 7P 2Y 3Y 5/4J. Eather 529277 5/0150

 21 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 04/03/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/1123

 22 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1122

 23 SHERYN'S DREAM Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3Y 4Y 5/3S. Craig 535396 3/1114

 24 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R4, Y 4Y 6Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537221 4/0104

 25 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score LIT, 26/03/2022, R5, Y 6Y 2P 8P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/097

 26 MAKE MINE PORT Weighted points score IPS, 21/01/2022, R5, 3 7P 1P 5/4A. Memorey 538642 1/096

 27 ALISHA EYES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 28 KARTER'S POTION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/092

 29 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/089

 30 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4A. Smith 539373 1/082

 31 ONE DAY SOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Burns 532564 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 VERY DARK GOLD Weighted points score GUN, 03/03/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 6Y 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/076

 33 MY GIRL MORGAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/03/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/376

 34 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 26/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2L. Haaring 508586 3/261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 3P 2Y 4P 1/1G. Muller 530427 13/9303

 2 GREEK TEMPTATION Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2W. Marmara 535622 7/6318

 3 ZIPPING BINDI 1 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Munn 538798 9/5302

 4 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 3/1/1L. Haaring 537039 11/8253

 5 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535620 8/6204

 6 MY BELLA VALLEY Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R10, Y 3Y 7P 1P 3/1/1B. Spence 532453 7/6198

 7 JIMMY JOE Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2M. Craig 530611 9/4288

 8 DAVETTE'S DIVA Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2K. Sills 527334 7/4225

 9 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Noad 526511 8/6270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC THEODORE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 2P M/1S. Noad 548501 0/0134

 2 LUCY MAC 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P 2P 7Y 2Y M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/0118

 3 NULA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 3P 8Y 3Y M/1J. Eather 545292 0/088

 4 YULUWIRRI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2022, R1, P 2P 4Y 6P M/1C. Cameron 541386 0/078

 5 PANAMA JACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0108

 6 IRONDALE ZULU First start M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/00

 7 BURN THE WORM First start M/1T. Fleming 544706 0/00

 8 MY MY Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 19/03/2022, R2, Y 7Y M/1B. Spence 540553 0/033

 9 QUICK CASH Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 21/12/2021, R1, P 8P M/1N. Hand 543147 0/025

 10 UNO KAYLA Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R3, P 8P (FEL)P 8P M/1A. White 547689 0/080

 11 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1W. Marmara 550570 0/070

 12 LOVE LONG TIME Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 4P 4Y 4Y M/1S. Craig 536500 0/064

 13 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 6P M/1W. Marmara 550569 0/051

 14 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 5P M/1W. Marmara 550568 0/046

 15 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8Y M/1A. Smith 539372 0/039

 16 KOTAH Weighted points score GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1B. Spence 537358 0/038

 17 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 4/5 431 NONE
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 1 HUT SIX Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 11/2336

 2 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R7, P 5P 7C 4C 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 14/8122

 3 TINY KEEN Last start winner GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2A. Syphers 543965 9/2277

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1G. Muller 534331 6/3228

 5 ZIPPING BINDI 2 Last start Country winner TAM, 26/03/2022, R3, Y 1Y 1P 1P 5/2M. Munn 538798 9/2302

 6 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4W. Marmara 535620 8/0204

 7 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R12, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4H. Munn 536368 4/0188

 8 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4M. Craig 536323 7/0171

 9 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 10 GREEK WARRIOR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2W. Marmara 535625 3/2138

 11 LITTLE BURRITO Weighted points score GUN, 21/02/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3B. Garland 533655 4/1135

 12 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0125

 13 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Munn 530602 7/1122

 14 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 5Y 5Y 5/2B. Spence 517803 4/289

 15 TYPHOON JED 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3F. Sills 491887 8/171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 GUNNADOO GUARD Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3P. Marley 542825 2/1171

 2 HELLO HEATHER Last start placegetter GUN, 24/03/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Bush 536712 1/0144

 3 AISLE BLUE Last start placegetter GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 529718 1/0111

 4 DUKER'S DIESEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541390 1/0147

 5 DUKER'S CHIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4J. Chandler 541383 2/0125

 6 SWEET ZEAL Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3Y 4P 5/4J. Russell 535235 1/0119

 7 ARROGANT SALLY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/04/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 543615 1/0105

 8 ALISHA EYES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/04/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 9 KARTER'S POTION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R5, P 5P 6Y 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 507280 1/092

 10 ONE DAY SOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Burns 532564 1/078

 11 TEMPTATION CRAZE Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R10, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/076
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 1 JABENI Grade order Grade 1 1P 2P 3C 1/2B. Moroney 525218 14/9352

 2 CASUAL GLANCE Grade order Grade 1 2P 7C 8C 1/2M. Lill 526389 26/17264

 3 FERNANDO HUNTER Grade order Grade 2 1P 7C 8C 2/1/2M. Sultana 531134 12/10209

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Grade order Grade 3 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 10/5318

 5 GEORGIA KEEPING Grade order Grade 4 2P 5C 1P 4/1/2C. Roberts 531296 12/6295

 6 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 533918 12/4204

 7 SUPER START Grade order Grade 4 4P 5Y 4Y 4/1/1M. Munn 508704 19/9174

 8 NOT TODAY 2 Grade order Grade 4 5P 7C 4C 4/1/1M. Craig 527337 14/8122

 9 RICO'S GODDESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/1B. Allen 532831 8/3237

 10 TWO FOUR RICO Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/3B. Allen 532833 4/1159
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Div Wins /
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 1 PAYTON KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 02/04/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4C 3/1/2C. Roberts 531297 12/8308

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 10/5318
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 1 LUCY MAC 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/03/2022, R2, P

TAM, 19/03/2022, R2, Y

2P 7Y 2Y M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/0118

 2 PANAMA JACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 17/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 07 April 2022
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Tot Wins

 1 GREEK WARRIOR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2W. Marmara 535625 3/2138

 2 MONEY ON BLACK Weighted points score GUN, 31/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1K. Milsom 535661 5/4138
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